FWD LOW/FWD HIGH SHAFT GEARS GROUP

CONSTRUCTION




Variants

Model Information

Serial Number ranges

Production Dates

Part #

85823862

9969045

9969046

9969047

9969048

9969049

9969050

9969051

85808338

85808339

85808340

85808343

85823863

Part Name

SHAFT

PISTON

SEALING RING 123.49mm ID x

130.85mm OD x 2.4mm Thk

SEALING RING

RING

SPRING

RETAINER

SNAP RING

HALF-DISC

DISC

CLUTCH PLATE

BACKING PLATE

BACK PLATE

Description

2.5 mm

2.5 mm

CONSTRUCTION

Qty



15

Part #

9969057

Part Name

RING

Description

Qty



